
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 8C-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:8C
Driver:Schildtknecht, Kathy

6:40 am STOP 19235 AIR VIEW RD

6:42 am STOP PARADISE MANOR @ LONGRIDGE DR @ CRANBE

6:44 am STOP LONG RIDGE DR @ SHARON DR

6:45 am STOP SHARON DR@EMERSON DR

6:47 am STOP SHARON DR@PARADISE DR AT CIRCLE

6:50 am STOP 13517 PARADISE DR

6:51 am STOP CORELLO DR @ RED MAPLE DR

7:04 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 469-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:469
Driver:Nguyen, Neysa

6:55 am STOP 317 / 320 ANTIETAM DR

6:56 am STOP 334/335 ANTIETAM DR

6:57 am STOP 358/360 ANTIETAM DR

6:58 am STOP ANTIETAM DR @ ELEANOR LN

7:02 am STOP CHARTRIDGE DR @ E MAGNOLIA AVE

7:05 am STOP E Magnolia Ave Circle at Meally Parkway

7:09 am STOP MEADOW VIEW DR @ CATHEDRAL AVE

7:15 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 482-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:482
Driver:Michael, Anita

6:52 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ WOOD ST

6:54 am STOP E NORTH AVE @ N LOCUST ST

6:56 am STOP N LOCUST ST @ FAIRGROUND AVE

7:05 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 504-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:504
Driver:Popescul, Ileana

WASHINGTON GARDEN APTS

6:57 am STOP SECURITY RD @ WASHINGTON GARDENS

7:02 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ VIEW ST

7:10 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 509-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:509
Driver:Barnes, Larry

6:57 am STOP SECURITY RD @ LYNNEHAVEN DR

6:58 am STOP SECURITY RD @ PANGBORN BLVD

7:01 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ ATLANTIC DR

7:06 am STOP ANTIETAM DR @ OLD FORGE RD

7:12 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 512-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:512

6:50 am STOP E FRANKLIN ST @ RICHMOND ST

6:55 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ INTERVAL RD

FAIRGROUND GATE

6:59 am STOP N CANNON AVE @ FAIRGROUNDS ENTRANCE

7:01 am STOP N LOCUST ST @ BROADWAY

7:10 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 531-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:531
Driver:Frye, Samantha

BESIDE OTTERBIEN CHURCH@alley

6:59 am STOP N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

7:01 am STOP N Locust St at Randolph Ave

7:12 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 536-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:536
Driver:De La Rosa, Rosanna

7:00 am STOP STOP # 5 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:02 am STOP STOP #7 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:04 am STOP CORTLAND DR@LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:11 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 539-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:539
Driver:Milligan, Sheenah

6:52 am STOP N MULBERRY ST @ E NORTH AVE

6:58 am STOP CHARLES ST @ PA AVE - COKE PLANT

7:07 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 541-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:541
Driver:Mourak, Amal

6:58 am STOP 62 MANOR DR

6:58 am STOP MANOR DR @ PANGBORN BLVD

7:00 am STOP WESTWOOD ST @ JACKSON AVE

7:10 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 547-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:547
Driver:Capino, Laura

6:41 am STOP CLUB RD @ BRIARWOOD DR

6:42 am STOP CLUB RD @ ROLLING RD

6:44 am STOP ROLLING RD @ APPLE HILL DR

6:45 am STOP BRIARCLIFF DR @ FAIRFAX RD

6:47 am STOP FAIRFAX RD @ CHERRY TREE DR

6:48 am STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ KEENER RD

6:49 am STOP CHERRY TREE CIR@CHERRY TREE DR

6:55 am STOP JAMESTOWN DR @ CHIPPENDALE CIR

6:57 am STOP GENTRY DR @ JAMESTOWN DR

7:00 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ HYACINTH CT

BACK SIDE

7:01 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ ORCHID DR

7:03 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ PRIMROSE LN

7:10 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 549-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:549
Driver:Butke, Monika

Hillside Manor

6:50 am STOP EASTERN BLVD N @ KLICK WAY

6:54 am STOP BROOKLINE AVE @ MEDWAY RD

JEFFERSON ST @ BROOKLINE AVE @ WESTWOOD ST

6:56 am STOP JEFFERSON ST@ BROOKLINE AVE

6:57 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ VALE ST

7:08 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 553-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:553
Driver:Jones, Alexander

6:35 am STOP LONGMEADOW RD @ WINDSOR DR

6:36 am STOP LONGMEADOW RD @ HUNTER HILL DR

6:37 am (stop) 19718/19734 LONGMEADOW RD

6:37 am STOP 19928 Leitersburg Pike

6:38 am STOP 20116 Leitersburg Pike

6:39 am (stop) 20319 Leitersburg Pike

6:46 am STOP 19850 REIDTOWN RD

6:48 am STOP 14253 Marsh Pike

6:48 am STOP 14240 Marsh Pike

6:49 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLUE HERON LN

6:49 am STOP 13936 Marsh Pike

6:49 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLOSSOM LN

6:51 am STOP MARSH PIKE@SPRING VALLEY@DONNYBROOK

6:52 am STOP 13518/13524 DONNYBROOK DR

6:54 am (stop) 19826 SPRING CREEK RD@THE HEIGHTS

6:56 am (stop) 19721 SPRING CREEK RD

6:56 am STOP SPRING CREEK RD @ MEADOWBROOK RD

6:57 am STOP MEADOWBROOK RD @ OVERHILL DR

6:58 am (stop) MARSH PIKE @ MARSH CIR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 553-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

6:59 am STOP 13533 MARSH PIKE

6:59 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ SMALLWOOD TER

7:00 am STOP 13328 MARSH PIKE

7:00 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ HERITAGE LN

7:07 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 568-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:568
Driver:Hall, Wendy

6:59 am STOP N LOCUST ST @ WAYSIDE AVE

7:02 am STOP PROSPECT AVE @ WOODLAND WAY

7:10 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 573-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:573
Driver:Zern, Eric

7:00 am STOP STOP #1 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:02 am STOP STOP #3 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:13 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 594-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:594
Driver:Taylor, Laurie

6:48 am STOP 1341 Jefferson Blvd

6:50 am STOP SCOTT HILL DR @ SUNSET CIR

6:52 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ CLEARVIEW RD

6:52 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ GILBERT HILLS DR

6:54 am STOP MAYFAIR AVE @ SHERIDAN AVE

6:55 am STOP RONNIE DR @ MARVIN AVE

6:56 am STOP BENNIE DR@RONNIE DR

PARK OVERLOOK TOWNHOMES

7:04 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD@MONET DRIVE

7:12 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 603-AM-1 NOM NORTHERN MIDDLE AM

Bus:603
Driver:Voglesong, Dennis 

6:41 am STOP HALIFAX DR @ SOVEREIGN TER

13563 @ CORNER

6:43 am STOP HALIFAX DR @ PULASKI DR

6:45 am STOP PULASKI DR @ ESSEX DR

6:46 am (stop) 18918 LONGMEADOW RD

6:54 am STOP 13729 Paradise Church Rd

6:55 am (stop) PARADISE CHURCH RD @ OLDE WATERFORD RD

6:56 am STOP OLDE WATERFORD RD/13521 PARADISE

6:58 am STOP 19315/19316 LONGMEADOW RD

7:06 am DEST NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL


